© © N o AW

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position

Assessor/Recorder/Clerk/Registrar

of Voters

Director Of Administrative Services

- Assessor

Assistant Assessor/Recorder/Clerk

Supervising Auditor-Appraiser
Supervising Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser |l
Auditor-Appraiser |l

Appraiser Il

Supervising Appraiser
Appraiser Il

Auditor-Appraiser |l|
Auditor-Appraiser |
Assessment Services Supervisor

Mapping and Title Services
Supervisor

Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Assessment Clerk I1I
Assessment Clerk Il

Title Technician

Appraiser |

Assessment Clerk I1I

Cadastral Drafting Technician |l
Assistant Title Technician
Assessment Clerk |

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Appraiser llI
Appraiser Il
Chief Appraiser

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

Total Wages

$175,696

$117,336

$114,767
$88,446
$81,837
$78,224
$72,357
$59,889
$59,421
$59,329
$58,452
$55,912
$53,971
$50,250

$49,002
$47,819
$46,832
$46,242
$45,058
$39,481
$38,147
$37,454
$33,793
$29,791
$29,710

$29,543
$25,740
$15,361



29. Assessment Clerk | Merced County Assessor $5,756
30. Assistant Title Technician Merced County Assessor $70



