	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assessor/Recorder/Clerk/Registrar of Voters		Merced County	Assessor	\$175,696
2.	Director Of Administrative Services - Assessor		Merced County	Assessor	\$117,336
3.	Assistant Assessor/Recorder/Clerk		Merced County	Assessor	\$114,767
4.	Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$88,446
5.	Supervising Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$81,837
6.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$78,224
7.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$72,357
8.	Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$59,889
9.	Supervising Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$59,421
10.	Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$59,329
11.	Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$58,452
12.	Auditor-Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$55,912
13.	Assessment Services Supervisor		Merced County	Assessor	\$53,971
14.	Mapping and Title Services Supervisor		Merced County	Assessor	\$50,250
15.	Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$49,002
16.	Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$47,819
17.	Assessment Clerk III		Merced County	Assessor	\$46,832
18.	Assessment Clerk II		Merced County	Assessor	\$46,242
19.	Title Technician		Merced County	Assessor	\$45,058
20.	Appraiser I		Merced County	Assessor	\$39,481
21.	Assessment Clerk III		Merced County	Assessor	\$38,147
22.	Cadastral Drafting Technician II		Merced County	Assessor	\$37,454
23.	Assistant Title Technician		Merced County	Assessor	\$33,793
24.	Assessment Clerk I		Merced County	Assessor	\$29,791
25.	Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Assessor	\$29,710
26.	Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$29,543
27.	Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$25,740
28.	Chief Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$15,361

29.	Assessment Clerk I	Merced County	Assessor	\$5,756
30.	Assistant Title Technician	Merced County	Assessor	\$70